Glarner Kantonal

Schiitzenverband I

Rangliste Kanton

\

Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300

Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2024

Teilnehmer
Lehmann Markus

Gugelmann Hans
Weber Hans-Rudolf
Zwicky René
Machler August
Sanchez Juan
Schmid Andrin
Busser Nigel
Kélin Stefan
Schuler Marco
Schegg Kaspar
Ziiger Maik
Weber Michael
Fischli Florian
Horner Cindy
Hunold Kira
Freitag Fabian
Schmucki Severin
Schuler Rolf
Matter Silvan
Feitknecht Dimitri
Kélin Gabriela
Holinger Hermann
Schiesser Marc
Horner Michael
Steinmann Jakob
Seelhofer Hans
Machler Karl
Gabathuler Walter
Weber Michael

Hammerli Roman

Jo.
1973

1968
1958
1979
1955
1964
2003
2006
1962
1994
1993
2004
2000
2000
2000
2004
1991
2005
1987
2005
2005
1964
1969
2011
1996
1991
1949
1956
1955
1962
2002

Verein
Nieder-/Oberurnen SV

Niederurnen Stand
Niederurnen Stand
Niederurnen Stand
Niederurnen Stand
Nieder-/Oberurnen SV
Bilten FSG
Nieder-/Oberurnen SV
Nieder-/Oberurnen SV
Matt-Engi SV
Matt-Engi SV
Nieder-/Oberurnen SV
Netstal SV

Netstal SV

Ennenda SG
Nieder-/Oberurnen SV
Matt-Engi SV
Nieder-/Oberurnen SV
Matt-Engi SV
Nieder-/Oberurnen SV
Ennenda SG
Nieder-/Oberurnen SV
Nieder-/Oberurnen SV
Nieder-/Oberurnen SV
Ennenda SG
Niederurnen Stand
Ennenda SG

Ennenda SG

Netstal SV

Netstal SV
Nieder-/Oberurnen SV

Seite 1 von 2

Feld E

1. Vorrunde

Sportgerat

Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90

Resultat
144

143
141
140
139
139
139
138
138
138
137
136
136
136
136
135
135
134
134
133
133
133
133
132
132
131
130
130
129
129
128

02.06.2024, 2:43:00

b

www.rueggwaffen.ch

Metzgerei und
Spezialititen

8755 Ennenda

mehr als nur Fleisch 055 640 30 30

: Glarner Feingebick

Swiss

fine bakery

GINDOOR

SWISS SHOOTING AG

Online-Shop:
www.indoorswiss.ch




Glarner Kantonal

Schiitzenverband I

Rangliste Kanton

\

Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2024

Teilnehmer
Salzmann Michael

Yar Brian

Lehmann Zoe
Schlatter Noah
Stadler Jan

Heisl Tobias Bjorn
Arnold Bruno
Hammerli Bastian
Albert Gianni

Angel Robin

Bissig Roger
Zimmermann Simon
Ebnoéther Sabrina-Anna
Landolt Jonas

Johl Nadine

Allen Jay

Diirst Alina

Johl Corinne

Naoura Rami

Jo.
1967

2008
2006
2006
2005
1977
1978
2003
1968
1997
1970
2013
2008
2008
2012
2006
2009
2009
1973

Verein
Netstal SV

Nieder-/Oberurnen SV
Nieder-/Oberurnen SV
Ennenda SG
Matt-Engi SV
Ennenda SG

Ennenda SG
Nieder-/Oberurnen SV
Nieder-/Oberurnen SV
Ennenda SG

Ennenda SG

Bilten FSG
Nieder-/Oberurnen SV
Nieder-/Oberurnen SV
Bilten FSG

Bilten FSG
Nieder-/Oberurnen SV
Bilten FSG
Nieder-/Oberurnen SV

Seite 2 von 2

Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300

Feld E

1. Vorrunde

Sportgerat

Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90

Resultat
127

126
125
125
125
125
124
124
122
122
121
119
119
118
117
116
114
109

88

02.06.2024, 2:43:00

www.rueggwaffen.ch

Ke R N Spesatain

Spezialitaten
8755 Ennenda

mehr als nur Fleisch 055 640 30 30

: Glarner Feingebick

swiss fine bakery

GINDOOR

SWISS SHOOTING AG

Online-Shop:
www.indoorswiss.ch




