

Rangliste Kanton Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2024

Feld E 1. Vorrunde

Teilnehmer	Jg.	Verein	Sportgerät	Resultat
Lehmann Markus	1973	Nieder-/Oberurnen SV	Sturmgewehr 90	144
Gugelmann Hans	1968	Niederurnen Stand	Sturmgewehr 90	143
Weber Hans-Rudolf	1958	Niederurnen Stand	Sturmgewehr 90	141
Zwicky René	1979	Niederurnen Stand	Sturmgewehr 90	140
Mächler August	1955	Niederurnen Stand	Sturmgewehr 90	139
Sanchez Juan	1964	Nieder-/Oberurnen SV	Sturmgewehr 90	139
Schmid Andrin	2003	Bilten FSG	Sturmgewehr 90	139
Büsser Nigel	2006	Nieder-/Oberurnen SV	Sturmgewehr 90	138
Kälin Stefan	1962	Nieder-/Oberurnen SV	Sturmgewehr 90	138
Schuler Marco	1994	Matt-Engi SV	Sturmgewehr 90	138
Schegg Kaspar	1993	Matt-Engi SV	Sturmgewehr 90	137
Züger Maik	2004	Nieder-/Oberurnen SV	Sturmgewehr 90	136
Weber Michael	2000	Netstal SV	Sturmgewehr 90	136
Fischli Florian	2000	Netstal SV	Sturmgewehr 90	136
Horner Cindy	2000	Ennenda SG	Sturmgewehr 90	136
Hunold Kira	2004	Nieder-/Oberurnen SV	Sturmgewehr 90	135
Freitag Fabian	1991	Matt-Engi SV	Sturmgewehr 90	135
Schmucki Severin	2005	Nieder-/Oberurnen SV	Sturmgewehr 90	134
Schuler Rolf	1987	Matt-Engi SV	Sturmgewehr 90	134
Matter Silvan	2005	Nieder-/Oberurnen SV	Sturmgewehr 90	133
Feitknecht Dimitri	2005	Ennenda SG	Sturmgewehr 90	133
Kälin Gabriela	1964	Nieder-/Oberurnen SV	Sturmgewehr 90	133
Holinger Hermann	1969	Nieder-/Oberurnen SV	Sturmgewehr 90	133
Schiesser Marc	2011	Nieder-/Oberurnen SV	Sturmgewehr 90	132
Horner Michael	1996	Ennenda SG	Sturmgewehr 90	132
Steinmann Jakob	1991	Niederurnen Stand	Sturmgewehr 90	131
Seelhofer Hans	1949	Ennenda SG	Sturmgewehr 90	130
Mächler Karl	1956	Ennenda SG	Sturmgewehr 90	130
Gabathuler Walter	1955	Netstal SV	Sturmgewehr 90	129
Weber Michael	1962	Netstal SV	Sturmgewehr 90	129
Hämmerli Roman	2002	Nieder-/Oberurnen SV	Sturmgewehr 90	128

Seite 1 von 2 02.06.2024, 2:43:00













Rangliste Kanton Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2024

Feld E 1. Vorrunde

Teilnehmer	Jg.	Verein	Sportgerät	Resultat
Salzmann Michael	1967	Netstal SV	Sturmgewehr 90	127
Yar Brian	2008	Nieder-/Oberurnen SV	Sturmgewehr 90	126
Lehmann Zoe	2006	Nieder-/Oberurnen SV	Sturmgewehr 90	125
Schlatter Noah	2006	Ennenda SG	Sturmgewehr 90	125
Stadler Jan	2005	Matt-Engi SV	Sturmgewehr 90	125
Heisl Tobias Björn	1977	Ennenda SG	Sturmgewehr 90	125
Arnold Bruno	1978	Ennenda SG	Sturmgewehr 90	124
Hämmerli Bastian	2003	Nieder-/Oberurnen SV	Sturmgewehr 90	124
Albert Gianni	1968	Nieder-/Oberurnen SV	Sturmgewehr 90	122
Angel Robin	1997	Ennenda SG	Sturmgewehr 90	122
Bissig Roger	1970	Ennenda SG	Sturmgewehr 90	121
Zimmermann Simon	2013	Bilten FSG	Sturmgewehr 90	119
Ebnöther Sabrina-Anna	2008	Nieder-/Oberurnen SV	Sturmgewehr 90	119
Landolt Jonas	2008	Nieder-/Oberurnen SV	Sturmgewehr 90	118
Jöhl Nadine	2012	Bilten FSG	Sturmgewehr 90	117
Allen Jay	2006	Bilten FSG	Sturmgewehr 90	116
Dürst Alina	2009	Nieder-/Oberurnen SV	Sturmgewehr 90	114
Jöhl Corinne	2009	Bilten FSG	Sturmgewehr 90	109
Naoura Rami	1973	Nieder-/Oberurnen SV	Sturmgewehr 90	88

Seite 2 von 2











